Mayor Ron Bigelow
801-963-3373
ron.bigelow@wvc-ut.gov

Council Member At-Large
Lars Nordfelt
801-955-3696

lars.nordfelt@wvc-ut.gov

Council Member At-Large
Don Christensen
801-963-3371
don.christensen@wvc-ut.gov
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District 3
Karen Lang
801-963-3380
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District 1
Tom Huynh
801-963-3374
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tom.huynh@wvc-ut.gov

T 7]

District 4
Steve Vincent
801-963-3372
steve.vincent@wvc-ut.gov

District 2
Steve Buhler
801-955-3603
steve.buhler@wvc-ut.gov
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